
	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

FLOOR	Level	7

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
FLOOR	
Level	7	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

7002 Gemma Gow 4-7CC RD 2.850        11.300      1           
7004 Alexandra Daryaeva 4-7CC MAT 2.600        10.800      2           
7001 Michelle Nemoy 4-7CC ISA 1.600        9.450        3           
7007 Ekaterina Belyakova 4-7CC GOR 1.250        8.300        4           

7028 Loraine Perez 4-7JA RSG 3.100        11.750      1           
7019 Mia Bukatar 4-7JA ISA 2.650        11.250      2           
7014 Camiah Kuno 4-7JA ISA 2.500        11.200      3           
7030 Allison Lucks 4-7JA ISA 2.300        10.050      4           
7032 Sophia Furer 4-7JA ISA 2.300        9.950        5           
7016 Ashley Wang 4-7JA RD 2.450        9.750        6           
7010 Leah Gressel 4-7JA RSG 2.050        9.700        7           
7036 Ruiwen Tang 4-7JA ISA 1.700        9.400        8           
7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy 4-7JA ISA 1.600        9.100        9           
7021 Jacqueline Karlov 4-7JA ISA 1.700        8.950        10         
7038 Nicole Shevchukevych 4-7JA ISA 1.300        8.900        11         
7035 Maya Weinstein 4-7JA ISA 1.000        8.700        12         
7025 Alisa Vazgryna 4-7JA MAT 1.700        8.650        13         
7011 Nadia Zgrivets 4-7JA DRG 1.900        8.400        14         
7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy 4-7JA MAT 2.200        8.150        15         
7015 Julia Chernobelsky 4-7JA ISA 1.900        7.950        16         
7027 Daina Tumakaeva 4-7JA ISA 1.100        7.900        17         

7050 Erika Torok 4-7JB RSG 2.000        9.500        1           
7052 Mia Macdonald 4-7JB NER 1.450        9.200        2           
7039 Anastasia Kovalenko 4-7JB FET 1.550        8.700        3           
7040 Elizabeth Sever 4-7JB RSG 1.400        8.650        4           
7042 Julia Belov 4-7JB RSG 1.600        8.400        5           
7056 Rebecah Kaplun 4-7JB FET 1.800        8.100        6           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups

May	12	-	14,	2017
HOOP	Level	7

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	

Group
Club

D	

(Difficulty)
(Neutral)

HOOP	

Level	7	

Score

Place	in	

Award	

Group

7002 Gemma Gow 4-7CC RD 4.650        12.250      1           
7004 Alexandra Daryaeva 4-7CC MAT 3.900        (0.050)       10.350      2           
7007 Ekaterina Belyakova 4-7CC GOR 3.200        8.800        3           
7001 Michelle Nemoy 4-7CC ISA 3.000        8.100        4           

7032 Sophia Furer 4-7JA ISA 4.400        11.700      1           
7035 Maya Weinstein 4-7JA ISA 4.150        (0.050)       11.200      2           
7028 Loraine Perez 4-7JA RSG 4.500        (0.100)       10.900      3           
7030 Allison Lucks 4-7JA ISA 4.150        10.150      4           
7021 Jacqueline Karlov 4-7JA ISA 3.800        9.800        5           
7036 Ruiwen Tang 4-7JA ISA 3.850        9.750        6           
7019 Mia Bukatar 4-7JA ISA 4.000        9.500        7           
7011 Nadia Zgrivets 4-7JA DRG 3.800        9.400        8           
7016 Ashley Wang 4-7JA RD 4.000        9.200        9           
7014 Camiah Kuno 4-7JA ISA 3.500        8.700        10         
7010 Leah Gressel 4-7JA RSG 3.400        (0.050)       8.250        11         
7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy 4-7JA MAT 2.950        7.950        12         
7038 Nicole Shevchukevych 4-7JA ISA 2.300        7.800        13         
7025 Alisa Vazgryna 4-7JA MAT 2.400        7.500        14         
7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy 4-7JA ISA 2.400        6.600        15         
7027 Daina Tumakaeva 4-7JA ISA 1.700        6.100        16         
7015 Julia Chernobelsky 4-7JA ISA 1.600        5.300        17         

7050 Erika Torok 4-7JB RSG 3.750        9.850        1           
7039 Anastasia Kovalenko 4-7JB FET 3.450        (0.100)       7.750        2           
7052 Mia Macdonald 4-7JB NER 2.400        7.600        3           
7042 Julia Belov 4-7JB RSG 3.300        7.100        4           
7056 Rebecah Kaplun 4-7JB FET 2.350        5.850        5           
7040 Elizabeth Sever 4-7JB RSG 2.000        5.600        6           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

BALL	Level	7

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral) BALL	Level	
7	Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

7002 Gemma Gow 4-7CC RD 4.600        11.300      1           
7001 Michelle Nemoy 4-7CC ISA 2.600        8.500        2           
7004 Alexandra Daryaeva 4-7CC MAT 2.850        8.350        3           
7007 Ekaterina Belyakova 4-7CC GOR 2.450        7.550        4           

7030 Allison Lucks 4-7JA ISA 3.750        10.950      1           
7010 Leah Gressel 4-7JA RSG 4.100        10.500      2           
7014 Camiah Kuno 4-7JA ISA 4.400        10.500      2           
7032 Sophia Furer 4-7JA ISA 4.100        9.900        4           
7019 Mia Bukatar 4-7JA ISA 3.950        9.850        5           
7016 Ashley Wang 4-7JA RD 4.000        (0.200)       9.200        6           
7035 Maya Weinstein 4-7JA ISA 3.500        8.900        7           
7028 Loraine Perez 4-7JA RSG 3.950        8.750        8           
7027 Daina Tumakaeva 4-7JA ISA 2.550        8.250        9           
7021 Jacqueline Karlov 4-7JA ISA 2.850        8.050        10         
7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy 4-7JA ISA 3.200        7.500        11         
7011 Nadia Zgrivets 4-7JA DRG 2.500        7.200        12         
7015 Julia Chernobelsky 4-7JA ISA 2.350        7.050        13         
7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy 4-7JA MAT 2.750        7.050        13         
7025 Alisa Vazgryna 4-7JA MAT 1.900        7.000        15         
7038 Nicole Shevchukevych 4-7JA ISA 1.450        5.550        16         
7036 Ruiwen Tang 4-7JA ISA 2.150        (0.250)       3.500        17         

7039 Anastasia Kovalenko 4-7JB FET 4.200        10.600      1           
7040 Elizabeth Sever 4-7JB RSG 3.250        8.750        2           
7050 Erika Torok 4-7JB RSG 3.150        8.750        2           
7052 Mia Macdonald 4-7JB NER 2.500        7.000        4           
7056 Rebecah Kaplun 4-7JB FET 1.950        4.850        5           
7042 Julia Belov 4-7JB RSG 1.800        (0.100)       3.300        6           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

CLUBS	Level	7

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club
D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
CLUBS	
Level	7	
Score

Place	In	
Award	
Group

7002 Gemma Gow 4-7CC RD 4.450        11.250      1           
7001 Michelle Nemoy 4-7CC ISA 3.250        9.350        2           
7004 Alexandra Daryaeva 4-7CC MAT 3.000        7.700        3           
7007 Ekaterina Belyakova 4-7CC GOR 3.250        7.150        4           

7028 Loraine Perez 4-7JA RSG 4.550        11.750      1           
7010 Leah Gressel 4-7JA RSG 5.400        11.400      2           
7035 Maya Weinstein 4-7JA ISA 3.800        10.700      3           
7032 Sophia Furer 4-7JA ISA 3.600        10.300      4           
7016 Ashley Wang 4-7JA RD 3.300        10.100      5           
7036 Ruiwen Tang 4-7JA ISA 3.900        9.500        6           
7011 Nadia Zgrivets 4-7JA DRG 2.600        8.700        7           
7021 Jacqueline Karlov 4-7JA ISA 3.350        8.650        8           
7030 Allison Lucks 4-7JA ISA 3.750        8.650        8           
7019 Mia Bukatar 4-7JA ISA 3.200        8.600        10         
7038 Nicole Shevchukevych 4-7JA ISA 2.600        7.800        11         
7014 Camiah Kuno 4-7JA ISA 3.850        7.650        12         
7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy 4-7JA ISA 2.300        7.300        13         
7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy 4-7JA MAT 2.450        (0.050)       7.000        14         
7015 Julia Chernobelsky 4-7JA ISA 1.900        6.000        15         
7027 Daina Tumakaeva 4-7JA ISA 2.150        5.750        16         
7025 Alisa Vazgryna 4-7JA MAT 1.700        5.300        17         

7050 Erika Torok 4-7JB RSG 3.700        10.400      1           
7042 Julia Belov 4-7JB RSG 2.900        7.400        2           
7039 Anastasia Kovalenko 4-7JB FET 2.900        (0.100)       6.400        3           
7040 Elizabeth Sever 4-7JB RSG 2.400        6.200        4           
7056 Rebecah Kaplun 4-7JB FET 3.100        (0.050)       5.750        5           
7052 Mia Macdonald 4-7JB NER 1.350        4.750        6           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

All	Around	Level	7

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club Floor Hoop Ball Clubs
All	Around	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

7002 Gemma Gow 4-7CC RD 11.300     12.250     11.300     11.250     46.100      1           
7004 Alexandra Daryaeva 4-7CC MAT 10.800     10.350     8.350       7.700       37.200      2           
7001 Michelle Nemoy 4-7CC ISA 9.450       8.100       8.500       9.350       35.400      3           
7007 Ekaterina Belyakova 4-7CC GOR 8.300       8.800       7.550       7.150       31.800      4           

7028 Loraine Perez 4-7JA RSG 11.750     10.900     8.750       11.750     43.150      1           
7032 Sophia Furer 4-7JA ISA 9.950       11.700     9.900       10.300     41.850      2           
7010 Leah Gressel 4-7JA RSG 9.700       8.250       10.500     11.400     39.850      3           
7030 Allison Lucks 4-7JA ISA 10.050     10.150     10.950     8.650       39.800      4           
7035 Maya Weinstein 4-7JA ISA 8.700       11.200     8.900       10.700     39.500      5           
7019 Mia Bukatar 4-7JA ISA 11.250     9.500       9.850       8.600       39.200      6           
7016 Ashley Wang 4-7JA RD 9.750       9.200       9.200       10.100     38.250      7           
7014 Camiah Kuno 4-7JA ISA 11.200     8.700       10.500     7.650       38.050      8           
7021 Jacqueline Karlov 4-7JA ISA 8.950       9.800       8.050       8.650       35.450      9           
7011 Nadia Zgrivets 4-7JA DRG 8.400       9.400       7.200       8.700       33.700      10         
7036 Ruiwen Tang 4-7JA ISA 9.400       9.750       3.500       9.500       32.150      11         
7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy 4-7JA ISA 9.100       6.600       7.500       7.300       30.500      12         
7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy 4-7JA MAT 8.150       7.950       7.050       7.000       30.150      13         
7038 Nicole Shevchukevych 4-7JA ISA 8.900       7.800       5.550       7.800       30.050      14         
7025 Alisa Vazgryna 4-7JA MAT 8.650       7.500       7.000       5.300       28.450      15         
7027 Daina Tumakaeva 4-7JA ISA 7.900       6.100       8.250       5.750       28.000      16         
7015 Julia Chernobelsky 4-7JA ISA 7.950       5.300       7.050       6.000       26.300      17         

7050 Erika Torok 4-7JB RSG 9.500       9.850       8.750       10.400     38.500      1           
7039 Anastasia Kovalenko 4-7JB FET 8.700       7.750       10.600     6.400       33.450      2           
7040 Elizabeth Sever 4-7JB RSG 8.650       5.600       8.750       6.200       29.200      3           
7052 Mia Macdonald 4-7JB NER 9.200       7.600       7.000       4.750       28.550      4           
7042 Julia Belov 4-7JB RSG 8.400       7.100       3.300       7.400       26.200      5           
7056 Rebecah Kaplun 4-7JB FET 8.100       5.850       4.850       5.750       24.550      6           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

FLOOR	Level	8

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
FLOOR	
Level	8	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

8008 Jodie Liang 4-8JA ISA 2.500        11.500      1           
8012 Alexa Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 2.800        11.400      2           
8014 Dominika Shkoruta 4-8JA ISA 2.150        11.100      3           
8004 Liza Odikadze 4-8JA RD 2.200        11.000      4           
8009 Sophia Jiang 4-8JA ISA 1.650        10.500      5           
8003 Anastasiya Ziuz 4-8JA MAT 2.700        10.450      6           
8013 Daniella Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 2.350        10.150      7           
8007 Christina Eldamaa 4-8JA RSG 1.700        9.700        8           
8010 Sofia Orman 4-8JA ISA 1.500        8.650        9           
8048 Daria Nazarenko 4-8JA ISA 2.350        8.650        9           
8005 Victoria Kolotsi 4-8JA ISA 1.500        8.350        11         

8043 Alexandra Liang 4-8JB NER 2.800        11.650      1           
8046 Jessica Tian 4-8JB NER 2.850        11.400      2           
8034 Claire Kuno 4-8JB ISA 2.400        11.100      3           
8018 Isabel Xue 4-8JB RD 2.350        10.250      4           
8044 Vanessa Yu 4-8JB NER 1.800        9.950        5           
8032 Svetlana Russell 4-8JB ISA 1.300        9.750        6           
8029 Sanita Prymost 4-8JB MAT 1.900        9.650        7           
8036 Maya Shimron 4-8JB NER 1.700        9.400        8           
8041 Aileen Atkin 4-8JB GOR 1.500        9.000        9           
8016 Abigail Brodsky 4-8JB ISA 1.600        8.450        10         
8030 Samantha Medvinsky 4-8JB ISA 0.800        7.900        11         
8033 Anastasia Ponyrko 4-8JB FET 1.100        7.450        12         
8037 Ellen Kofman 4-8JB ISA 1.050        6.500        13         
8040 Samantha Kalner 4-8JB DRG 0.850        5.300        14         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups

May	12	-	14,	2017
ROPE	Level	8

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	

Group
Club

D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
ROPE	Level	

8	Score

Place	in	

Award	

Group

8014 Dominika Shkoruta 4-8JA ISA 5.600        12.600      1           
8008 Jodie Liang 4-8JA ISA 4.300        11.200      2           
8009 Sophia Jiang 4-8JA ISA 3.700        10.800      3           
8007 Christina Eldamaa 4-8JA RSG 4.150        10.750      4           
8004 Liza Odikadze 4-8JA RD 4.450        10.650      5           
8012 Alexa Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 4.000        10.400      6           
8013 Daniella Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 3.650        9.950        7           
8003 Anastasiya Ziuz 4-8JA MAT 3.300        8.400        8           
8048 Daria Nazarenko 4-8JA ISA 3.100        8.400        8           
8010 Sofia Orman 4-8JA ISA 2.950        7.250        10         
8005 Victoria Kolotsi 4-8JA ISA 2.400        5.900        11         

8034 Claire Kuno 4-8JB ISA 4.500        11.100      1           
8043 Alexandra Liang 4-8JB NER 3.900        10.100      2           
8018 Isabel Xue 4-8JB RD 4.050        9.850        3           
8046 Jessica Tian 4-8JB NER 3.950        (0.050)       9.400        4           
8041 Aileen Atkin 4-8JB GOR 3.750        9.350        5           
8033 Anastasia Ponyrko 4-8JB FET 3.600        9.300        6           
8029 Sanita Prymost 4-8JB MAT 2.950        8.950        7           
8044 Vanessa Yu 4-8JB NER 3.100        8.400        8           
8016 Abigail Brodsky 4-8JB ISA 2.500        8.200        9           
8032 Svetlana Russell 4-8JB ISA 2.000        7.500        10         
8036 Maya Shimron 4-8JB NER 2.000        5.100        11         
8030 Samantha Medvinsky 4-8JB ISA 0.550        3.350        12         
8040 Samantha Kalner 4-8JB DRG 0.350        3.250        13         
8037 Ellen Kofman 4-8JB ISA 0.100        1.500        14         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

BALL	Level	8

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral) BALL	Level	
8	Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

8013 Daniella Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 4.950        11.650      1           
8008 Jodie Liang 4-8JA ISA 4.250        11.350      2           
8014 Dominika Shkoruta 4-8JA ISA 4.500        (0.150)       11.350      2           
8004 Liza Odikadze 4-8JA RD 4.550        10.750      4           
8009 Sophia Jiang 4-8JA ISA 3.750        10.750      4           
8005 Victoria Kolotsi 4-8JA ISA 3.500        9.100        6           
8012 Alexa Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 3.400        8.600        7           
8007 Christina Eldamaa 4-8JA RSG 2.950        7.250        8           
8003 Anastasiya Ziuz 4-8JA MAT 2.200        7.200        9           
8010 Sofia Orman 4-8JA ISA 2.500        6.900        10         
8048 Daria Nazarenko 4-8JA ISA 2.700        (0.250)       5.750        11         

8032 Svetlana Russell 4-8JB ISA 4.250        11.250      1           
8041 Aileen Atkin 4-8JB GOR 4.300        10.400      2           
8046 Jessica Tian 4-8JB NER 3.650        9.950        3           
8043 Alexandra Liang 4-8JB NER 3.100        9.200        4           
8036 Maya Shimron 4-8JB NER 3.250        8.850        5           
8034 Claire Kuno 4-8JB ISA 3.500        8.600        6           
8029 Sanita Prymost 4-8JB MAT 3.150        (0.100)       8.050        7           
8033 Anastasia Ponyrko 4-8JB FET 2.800        7.500        8           
8016 Abigail Brodsky 4-8JB ISA 2.750        (0.100)       7.450        9           
8044 Vanessa Yu 4-8JB NER 2.700        (0.100)       7.300        10         
8018 Isabel Xue 4-8JB RD 2.450        (0.200)       7.150        11         
8030 Samantha Medvinsky 4-8JB ISA 1.050        (0.050)       3.200        12         
8037 Ellen Kofman 4-8JB ISA 1.200        3.200        12         
8040 Samantha Kalner 4-8JB DRG 0.700        (0.200)       2.900        14         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

CLUBS	Level	8

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club
D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
CLUBS	
Level	8	
Score

Place	In	
Award	
Group

8004 Liza Odikadze 4-8JA RD 5.150        12.950      1           
8009 Sophia Jiang 4-8JA ISA 4.550        11.550      2           
8014 Dominika Shkoruta 4-8JA ISA 4.950        10.650      3           
8008 Jodie Liang 4-8JA ISA 4.150        9.650        4           
8048 Daria Nazarenko 4-8JA ISA 4.250        9.650        4           
8012 Alexa Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 4.200        9.400        6           
8003 Anastasiya Ziuz 4-8JA MAT 3.550        8.450        7           
8007 Christina Eldamaa 4-8JA RSG 3.350        8.150        8           
8013 Daniella Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 3.650        (0.300)       7.050        9           
8005 Victoria Kolotsi 4-8JA ISA 2.850        5.250        10         
8010 Sofia Orman 4-8JA ISA 2.050        4.650        11         

8043 Alexandra Liang 4-8JB NER 4.650        11.850      1           
8046 Jessica Tian 4-8JB NER 4.700        11.600      2           
8034 Claire Kuno 4-8JB ISA 4.600        11.200      3           
8041 Aileen Atkin 4-8JB GOR 4.450        10.150      4           
8018 Isabel Xue 4-8JB RD 4.050        9.350        5           
8044 Vanessa Yu 4-8JB NER 4.350        9.350        5           
8033 Anastasia Ponyrko 4-8JB FET 3.500        8.800        7           
8030 Samantha Medvinsky 4-8JB ISA 2.200        8.700        8           
8029 Sanita Prymost 4-8JB MAT 3.200        8.600        9           
8032 Svetlana Russell 4-8JB ISA 2.550        7.550        10         
8016 Abigail Brodsky 4-8JB ISA 2.300        6.800        11         
8036 Maya Shimron 4-8JB NER 3.000        (0.050)       6.650        12         
8037 Ellen Kofman 4-8JB ISA 2.100        4.300        13         
8040 Samantha Kalner 4-8JB DRG 1.400        3.400        14         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

All	Around	Level	8

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club Floor Rope Ball Clubs All	Around	

Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

8014 Dominika Shkoruta 4-8JA ISA 11.100     12.600     11.350     10.650     45.700       1           
8004 Liza Odikadze 4-8JA RD 11.000     10.650     10.750     12.950     45.350       2           
8008 Jodie Liang 4-8JA ISA 11.500     11.200     11.350     9.650       43.700       3           
8009 Sophia Jiang 4-8JA ISA 10.500     10.800     10.750     11.550     43.600       4           
8012 Alexa Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 11.400     10.400     8.600       9.400       39.800       5           
8013 Daniella Krayzelburg 4-8JA ISA 10.150     9.950       11.650     7.050       38.800       6           
8007 Christina Eldamaa 4-8JA RSG 9.700       10.750     7.250       8.150       35.850       7           
8003 Anastasiya Ziuz 4-8JA MAT 10.450     8.400       7.200       8.450       34.500       8           
8048 Daria Nazarenko 4-8JA ISA 8.650       8.400       5.750       9.650       32.450       9           
8005 Victoria Kolotsi 4-8JA ISA 8.350       5.900       9.100       5.250       28.600       10         
8010 Sofia Orman 4-8JA ISA 8.650       7.250       6.900       4.650       27.450       11         

8043 Alexandra Liang 4-8JB NER 11.650     10.100     9.200       11.850     42.800       1           
8046 Jessica Tian 4-8JB NER 11.400     9.400       9.950       11.600     42.350       2           
8034 Claire Kuno 4-8JB ISA 11.100     11.100     8.600       11.200     42.000       3           
8041 Aileen Atkin 4-8JB GOR 9.000       9.350       10.400     10.150     38.900       4           
8018 Isabel Xue 4-8JB RD 10.250     9.850       7.150       9.350       36.600       5           
8032 Svetlana Russell 4-8JB ISA 9.750       7.500       11.250     7.550       36.050       6           
8029 Sanita Prymost 4-8JB MAT 9.650       8.950       8.050       8.600       35.250       7           
8044 Vanessa Yu 4-8JB NER 9.950       8.400       7.300       9.350       35.000       8           
8033 Anastasia Ponyrko 4-8JB FET 7.450       9.300       7.500       8.800       33.050       9           
8016 Abigail Brodsky 4-8JB ISA 8.450       8.200       7.450       6.800       30.900       10         
8036 Maya Shimron 4-8JB NER 9.400       5.100       8.850       6.650       30.000       11         
8030 Samantha Medvinsky 4-8JB ISA 7.900       3.350       3.200       8.700       23.150       12         
8037 Ellen Kofman 4-8JB ISA 6.500       1.500       3.200       4.300       15.500       13         
8040 Samantha Kalner 4-8JB DRG 5.300       3.250       2.900       3.400       14.850       14         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

HOOP	Level	9

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
HOOP	
Level	9	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

9002 Mya Tam 4-9H RD 6.900        13.200      1           
9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9H RSG 5.450        11.450      2           
9001 Renata Badalova 4-9H MAT 4.200        10.100      3           

9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 6.300        12.700      1           
9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 4.400        11.400      2           
9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 5.450        10.750      3           
9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 4.350        10.450      4           
9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 5.600        (0.100)       10.400      5           
9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 4.900        9.700        6           
9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 4.800        9.100        7           
9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 4.200        8.400        8           
9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 3.750        (0.300)       7.650        9           
9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 4.250        (0.600)       7.550        10         
9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 2.900        (0.050)       6.550        11         
9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 2.800        (0.300)       6.400        12         
9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 2.250        6.350        13         
9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 2.700        (0.300)       6.100        14         
9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 3.200        5.300        15         
9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 1.500        (0.300)       4.200        16         

9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 6.200        12.200      1           
9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 5.550        11.850      2           
9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 5.050        11.450      3           
9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 4.400        10.900      4           
9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 4.000        10.000      5           
9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 4.600        9.700        6           
9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 3.450        8.050        7           
9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 2.650        7.050        8           
9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 3.650        6.850        9           
9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 2.750        (0.600)       5.650        10         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

BALL	Level	9

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral) BALL	Level	
9	Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

9002 Mya Tam 4-9H RD 6.700        12.600      1           
9001 Renata Badalova 4-9H MAT 4.550        10.250      2           
9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9H RSG 4.650        9.750        3           

9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 5.350        11.850      1           
9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 5.250        11.750      2           
9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 4.650        11.450      3           
9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 5.150        10.650      4           
9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 3.700        9.700        5           
9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 4.500        9.100        6           
9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 3.600        8.000        7           
9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 3.450        (0.600)       7.950        8           
9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 3.650        (0.600)       7.150        9           
9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 2.650        6.850        10         
9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 4.300        6.800        11         
9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 1.850        5.450        12         
9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 2.850        (0.600)       4.950        13         
9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 2.050        4.750        14         
9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 1.750        (0.900)       4.450        15         
9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 1.400        (0.600)       3.100        16         

9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 6.850        12.950      1           
9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 5.500        11.200      2           
9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 4.750        10.850      3           
9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 5.000        9.600        4           
9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 4.100        9.400        5           
9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 3.800        9.200        6           
9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 3.050        7.850        7           
9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 1.700        6.600        8           
9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 2.400        6.400        9           
9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 2.750        (0.100)       6.250        10         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

CLUBS	Level	9

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club
D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
CLUBS	
Level	9	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9H RSG 5.750        12.250      1           
9001 Renata Badalova 4-9H MAT 4.650        10.150      2           
9002 Mya Tam 4-9H RD 4.600        9.700        3           

9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 6.200        11.900      1           
9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 5.850        10.950      2           
9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 4.650        10.350      3           
9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 4.550        10.050      4           
9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 4.150        9.850        5           
9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 4.550        9.450        6           
9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 4.350        9.350        7           
9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 3.700        9.100        8           
9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 4.200        9.100        8           
9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 4.200        9.000        10         
9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 3.750        8.450        11         
9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 3.500        8.300        12         
9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 3.400        8.100        13         
9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 3.900        8.000        14         
9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 3.400        6.400        15         
9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 3.150        6.150        16         

9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 6.350        (0.300)       11.550      1           
9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 5.150        10.750      2           
9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 5.450        9.950        3           
9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 3.550        9.150        4           
9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 4.250        9.150        4           
9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 4.050        9.050        6           
9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 2.550        7.650        7           
9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 3.550        (0.050)       6.000        8           
9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 1.700        4.900        9           
9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 1.650        4.250        10         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

RIBBON	Level	9

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
RIBBON	
Level	9	
Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

9002 Mya Tam 4-9H RD 5.100        11.700      1           
9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9H RSG 4.100        9.100        2           
9001 Renata Badalova 4-9H MAT 2.950        8.350        3           

9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 4.750        10.950      1           
9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 5.250        10.550      2           
9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 3.600        10.100      3           
9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 4.600        10.000      4           
9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 3.750        9.950        5           
9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 3.500        9.500        6           
9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 3.500        8.600        7           
9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 3.000        8.300        8           
9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 2.900        8.200        9           
9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 3.400        8.200        9           
9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 2.850        (0.300)       8.150        11         
9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 3.050        8.050        12         
9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 3.650        (0.300)       7.450        13         
9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 2.850        6.950        14         
9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 1.900        6.800        15         
9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 2.250        6.050        16         

9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 5.350        10.850      1           
9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 4.300        10.000      2           
9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 5.100        (0.050)       9.950        3           
9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 4.300        9.500        4           
9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 3.400        8.600        5           
9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 3.100        7.600        6           
9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 2.450        5.850        7           
9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 2.100        5.400        8           
9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 1.850        5.150        9           
9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 1.100        5.000        10         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

All	Around	Level	9

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All	Around	

Score

Place	in	
Award	
Group

9002 Mya Tam 4-9H RD 13.200     12.600     9.700       11.700     47.200      1           
9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9H RSG 11.450     9.750       12.250     9.100       42.550      2           
9001 Renata Badalova 4-9H MAT 10.100     10.250     10.150     8.350       38.850      3           

9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 10.400     11.750     11.900     10.950     45.000      1           
9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 10.750     10.650     10.350     9.500       41.250      2           
9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 11.400     9.700       10.050     9.950       41.100      3           
9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 9.100       11.450     9.000       10.550     40.100      4           
9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 7.550       11.850     9.100       10.100     38.600      5           
9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 12.700     7.150       10.950     6.800       37.600      6           
9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 9.700       9.100       9.350       7.450       35.600      7           
9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 10.450     7.950       6.400       8.150       32.950      8           
9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 7.650       6.800       8.000       10.000     32.450      9           
9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 8.400       8.000       9.450       6.050       31.900      10         
9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 6.100       4.950       9.850       8.200       29.100      11         
9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 6.350       5.450       8.100       8.300       28.200      12         
9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 6.550       4.450       9.100       8.050       28.150      13         
9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 4.200       6.850       8.450       8.200       27.700      14         
9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 6.400       4.750       8.300       6.950       26.400      15         
9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 5.300       3.100       6.150       8.600       23.150      16         

9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 12.200     12.950     11.550     9.950       46.650      1           
9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 11.850     11.200     10.750     8.600       42.400      2           
9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 11.450     9.400       9.950       10.000     40.800      3           
9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 9.700       10.850     9.150       10.850     40.550      4           
9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 10.900     9.600       9.150       9.500       39.150      5           
9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 10.000     9.200       9.050       7.600       35.850      6           
9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 5.650       7.850       7.650       5.400       26.550      7           
9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 6.850       6.400       6.000       5.850       25.100      8           
9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 8.050       6.600       4.250       5.000       23.900      9           
9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 7.050       6.250       4.900       5.150       23.350      10         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups

May	12	-	14,	2017
HOOP	Level	10

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	

Group
Club

D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)

HOOP	

Level	10	

Score

Place	In	

Award	

Group

1002 Elizabeth Kapitonova 4-10J ISA 7.300        15.500      1           
1004 Rebecca Tang 4-10J ISA 6.250        13.350      2           
1007 Amanda Wang 4-10J RD 5.100        (0.300)       8.700        3           

1012 Ekatherina Kapitonova 4-10S ISA 8.950        15.850      1           
1010 Jennifer Ayzman 4-10S ISA 5.700        11.700      2           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

BALL	Level	10

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Award	
Group Club D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral) BALL	Level	
10	Score

Place	In	
Award	
Group

1002 Elizabeth Kapitonova 4-10J ISA 6.800        14.600      1           
1004 Rebecca Tang 4-10J ISA 4.200        9.000        2           
1007 Amanda Wang 4-10J RD 4.050        (0.600)       7.750        3           

1012 Ekatherina Kapitonova 4-10S ISA 7.500        (0.100)       14.300      1           
1010 Jennifer Ayzman 4-10S ISA 4.800        10.500      2           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

CLUBS	Level	10

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club
D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)
CLUBS	
Level	10	
Score

Place	In	
Award	
Group

1002 Elizabeth Kapitonova 4-10J ISA 7.250        15.050      1           
1004 Rebecca Tang 4-10J ISA 4.850        11.450      2           
1007 Amanda Wang 4-10J RD 4.400        9.100        3           

1012 Ekatherina Kapitonova 4-10S ISA 8.700        (0.050)       16.550      1           
1010 Jennifer Ayzman 4-10S ISA 5.650        10.850      2           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups

May	12	-	14,	2017
RIBBON	Level	10

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	

Group
Club

D	

(Difficulty) (Neutral)

RIBBON	

Level	10	

Score

Place	in	

Award	

Group

1002 Elizabeth Kapitonova 4-10J ISA 4.600        10.900      1           
1004 Rebecca Tang 4-10J ISA 3.650        9.850        2           
1007 Amanda Wang 4-10J RD 3.350        7.450        3           

1012 Ekatherina Kapitonova 4-10S ISA 7.100        13.200      1           
1010 Jennifer Ayzman 4-10S ISA 4.650        9.550        2           



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

All	Around	Level	10

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name
Award	
Group

Club Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
All	Around	
Score

Place	In	
Award	
Group

1002 Elizabeth Kapitonova 4-10J ISA 15.500     14.600     15.050     10.900     56.050      1           
1004 Rebecca Tang 4-10J ISA 13.350     9.000       11.450     9.850       43.650      2           
1007 Amanda Wang 4-10J RD 8.700       7.750       9.100       7.450       33.000      3           

1012 Ekatherina Kapitonova 4-10S ISA 15.850     14.300     16.550     13.200     59.900      1           
1010 Jennifer Ayzman 4-10S ISA 11.700     10.500     10.850     9.550       42.600      2           



	2017	Region	4	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Page 1 of 2

Event	#1

Region Group	Name Entry	# Age	
Group Club Event Event	#1	

Score

Place	in	
Age	
Group

4 Rhythmic	Stars G001 4-Adv. RSG Floor 14.600				 1												
4 Rhythmic	Dream	Adv. G002 4-Adv. RD Floor 12.900				 2												

4 Rhythmic	Dream	FIG	Sr G005 4-FIG. RD 5	Hoops 8.700							 1												



	2017	Region	4	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Page 1 of 2

Event	#2

Region Group	Name Entry	# Age	
Group Club Event Event	#2	

Score

Place	in	
Age	
Group

4 Rhythmic	Stars G001 4-Adv. RSG Hoop/Club 13.700										 1												
4 Rhythmic	Dream	Adv. G002 4-Adv. RD Hoop/Club 11.300										 2												

4 Rhythmic	Dream	FIG	Sr G005 4-FIG. RD Ball/Rope 7.100												 1												



	2017	Region	4	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Page 1 of 2

All	Around	Groups

Region Group	Name Entry	# Age	
Group Club Event	#1 Event	#2 All	Around

Place	in	
Age	
Group

4 Rhythmic	Stars G001 4-Adv. RSG 14.600															 13.700																 	 28.300							 1												
4 Rhythmic	Dream	Adv. G002 4-Adv. RD 12.900															 11.300																 	 24.200							 2												

4 Rhythmic	Dream	FIG	Sr G005 4-FIG. RD 8.700																		 7.100																			 15.800							 1												



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Regional	Team	Ranking	Level	7

Region Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Club All	Around	
Score

Team	
Ranking

4 7002 Gemma Gow R4L7 RD 46.100      1           
4 7028 Loraine Perez R4L7 RSG 43.150      2           
4 7032 Sophia Furer R4L7 ISA 41.850      3           
4 7010 Leah Gressel R4L7 RSG 39.850      4           
4 7030 Allison Lucks R4L7 ISA 39.800      5           
4 7035 Maya Weinstein R4L7 ISA 39.500      6           
4 7019 Mia Bukatar R4L7 ISA 39.200      7           
4 7050 Erika Torok R4L7 RSG 38.500      8           
4 7016 Ashley Wang R4L7 RD 38.250      9           
4 7014 Camiah Kuno R4L7 ISA 38.050      10         
4 7004 Alexandra Daryaeva R4L7 MAT 37.200      11         
4 7021 Jacqueline Karlov R4L7 ISA 35.450      12         
4 7001 Michelle Nemoy R4L7 ISA 35.400      13         
4 7011 Nadia Zgrivets R4L7 DRG 33.700      14         
4 7039 Anastasia Kovalenko R4L7 FET 33.450      15         
4 7036 Ruiwen Tang R4L7 ISA 32.150      16         
4 7007 Ekaterina Belyakova R4L7 GOR 31.800      17         
4 7020 Rebecca Korsunskiy R4L7 ISA 30.500      18         
4 7031 Stephanie Pisarevskiy R4L7 MAT 30.150      19         
4 7038 Nicole Shevchukevych R4L7 ISA 30.050      20         
4 7040 Elizabeth Sever R4L7 RSG 29.200      21         
4 7052 Mia Macdonald R4L7 NER 28.550      22         
4 7025 Alisa Vazgryna R4L7 MAT 28.450      23         
4 7027 Daina Tumakaeva R4L7 ISA 28.000      24         
4 7015 Julia Chernobelsky R4L7 ISA 26.300      25         
4 7042 Julia Belov R4L7 RSG 26.200      26         
4 7056 Rebecah Kaplun R4L7 FET 24.550      27         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Regional	Team	Ranking	Level	8

Region Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Club All	Around	
Score

Team	
Ranking

4 8014 Dominika Shkoruta R4L8 ISA 45.700       1           
4 8004 Liza Odikadze R4L8 RD 45.350       2           
4 8008 Jodie Liang R4L8 ISA 43.700       3           
4 8009 Sophia Jiang R4L8 ISA 43.600       4           
4 8043 Alexandra Liang R4L8 NER 42.800       5           
4 8046 Jessica Tian R4L8 NER 42.350       6           
4 8034 Claire Kuno R4L8 ISA 42.000       7           
4 8012 Alexa Krayzelburg R4L8 ISA 39.800       8           
4 8041 Aileen Atkin R4L8 GOR 38.900       9           
4 8013 Daniella Krayzelburg R4L8 ISA 38.800       10         
4 8018 Isabel Xue R4L8 RD 36.600       11         
4 8032 Svetlana Russell R4L8 ISA 36.050       12         
4 8007 Christina Eldamaa R4L8 RSG 35.850       13         
4 8029 Sanita Prymost R4L8 MAT 35.250       14         
4 8044 Vanessa Yu R4L8 NER 35.000       15         
4 8003 Anastasiya Ziuz R4L8 MAT 34.500       16         
4 8033 Anastasia Ponyrko R4L8 FET 33.050       17         
4 8048 Daria Nazarenko R4L8 ISA 32.450       18         
4 8016 Abigail Brodsky R4L8 ISA 30.900       19         
4 8036 Maya Shimron R4L8 NER 30.000       20         
4 8005 Victoria Kolotsi R4L8 ISA 28.600       21         
4 8010 Sofia Orman R4L8 ISA 27.450       22         
4 8030 Samantha Medvinsky R4L8 ISA 23.150       23         
4 8037 Ellen Kofman R4L8 ISA 15.500       24         
4 8040 Samantha Kalner R4L8 DRG 14.850       25         



	2017	Region	4	&	Region	5	Championships	Level	7-10	&	Groups
May	12	-	14,	2017

Regional	Team	Ranking	Level	9

Region Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Club All	Around	
Score

Team	
Ranking

4 9002 Mya Tam 4-9Jr RD 47.200      1           
4 9020 Julia Naishuler 4-9Jr ISA 45.000      2           
4 9003 Isabella Pappas 4-9Jr RSG 42.550      3           
4 9015 Lisa Gerasimova 4-9Jr ISA 41.250      4           
4 9004 Emily Wilson 4-9Jr MAT 41.100      5           
4 9031 Baifan Zhou 4-9Jr NER 40.100      6           
4 9001 Renata Badalova 4-9Jr MAT 38.850      7           
4 9023 Amy Shneyderman 4-9Jr ISA 38.600      8           
4 9024 Jasmine Wong 4-9Jr RD 37.600      9           
4 9006 Gabby Fuki 4-9Jr ISA 35.600      10         
4 9035 Nicole Yatskar 4-9Jr MAT 32.950      11         
4 9017 Juliet Jiang 4-9Jr NER 32.450      12         
4 9010 Polina Mosharova 4-9Jr ISA 31.900      13         
4 9016 Hannah Lai 4-9Jr RD 29.100      14         
4 9018 Ilana Kelesidi 4-9Jr GOR 28.200      15         
4 9040 Aria Liu 4-9Jr RD 28.150      16         
4 9014 Karyna Mayasova 4-9Jr FET 27.700      17         
4 9028 Alice Kosterin 4-9Jr RD 26.400      18         
4 9033 Angie Zhu 4-9Jr RD 23.150      19         

4 9060 Erica Wu 4-9Sr RSG 46.650      1           
4 9051 Ani Akopian 4-9Sr RSG 42.400      2           
4 9057 Sherry Jiang 4-9Sr ISA 40.800      3           
4 9055 Asca Akiyama 4-9Sr ISA 40.550      4           
4 9045 Anissa Sroka 4-9Sr NER 39.150      5           
4 9046 Samantha Lee 4-9Sr NER 35.850      6           
4 9047 Galina Drozdova 4-9Sr DRG 26.550      7           
4 9043 Michelle Kosheluk 4-9Sr GOR 25.100      8           
4 9044 Anastasiya Islamova 4-9Sr DRG 23.900      9           
4 9048 Alice Zilberberg 4-9Sr FET 23.350      10         


